SUPERIOR PLUS CORP.

SUPERIOR PLUS CORP.
ISIN: CA86828P1036

Overview

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
7.75 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.77% (-0.06)

ISIN CA86828P1036
Symbol SPB
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,285 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

7.73 CAD (1,600)
7.79 CAD (2,600)
7.82 CAD

7.86 CAD

7.69 CAD

7.81 CAD
7.747522 CAD
693,897
5,375,982.48
2,316

300
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B Equity Weekly X
2024/07/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/07/24 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA86828P1036&ID_NOTATION=26802448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f05ee5186bd9b588de597fc634ca98a5ea025f5c54485a748de921e261190fc5&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4a7a723c6deb38cbc&time=1723334851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=debccba14d8f653befa78c219f0538773e43bb0b4bdf12f90f21fcbf02e24ac6&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=74b976ad4320e1d9a&time=1723334851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=178ebc08d7cae993985913cc9d964a0999f8d8719f9cbcd6418754af80916326&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c59204f0b91d77099&time=1723334851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b9e3c1c50393843746f27195e0ff06739b434e4420d40be0b4816ff7a655d46&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=281fc3689c97167bc&time=1723334851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a66ead5f492b6a46a134dbe4538454b5be975fa0300a561124433dcac3395b9b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d7854c3992825edd&time=1723334851&tool=RSC

SUPERIOR PLUS CORP.

Details

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
7.75 CAD

Difference

General attributes

© -0.77%(-0.06)

ISIN CA86828P1036
Symbol SPB
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,285 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.73 CAD (1,600)
Ask (Ask size) 7.79 CAD (2,600)
Open 7.82 CAD
High 7.86 CAD
Low 7.69 CAD
Close (prev. day) 7.81 CAD
VWAP 7.747522 CAD
Volume (pcs) 693,897
Trading volume 5,375,982.48
Number of trades 2,316
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.29% -23.57% -50.32%
Perf (abs.) -1.62 -2.39 -7.85
Beta 0.84 1.00 0.85
Volatility 20.64 21.86 24.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SUPERIOR PLUS CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 5.20 EUR
09

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 7.75 CAD

Exchange 09

Munich 2024/08/ 08:02 5.15 EUR
09

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:03 5.10 EUR
09

FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 20:44 5.68 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

5.38

0.00

0.00

0.02

7.71 CAD (989,253
8.23 CAD (1,198,734
9.08 CAD (943,097
9.53 CAD (821,319
10.36 CAD (2024/03/25
7.51 CAD (2024/08/06
10.90 CAD (2023/09/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.51 CAD (2024/08/06)

Number of
trades
1

2,316
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26802448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324299503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30715031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26820119

SUPERIOR PLUS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/08/ 08:11 5.05 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 20:22 5.15 EUR 0.00
09

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26820119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330377203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734602

SUPERIOR PLUS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo
N
Superior Plus

Contact Details
SUPERIOR PLUS CORP.

Wellington Street West, Suite 401 200 M5V
3C7 Toronto

Telefon: +1 416-345-8050
Fax: +1 416-340-6030
E-mail: investor-relations@superiorplus.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Luc
Desjardins

Andy Peyton

Beth
Summers

Darren Hribar

Ed
Bechberger

Greg
McCamus

Inder Minhas

Jason Fortin

Shawn
Vammen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Smith Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Calvin Jacober Member of Supervisory
Board

Catherine Best Member of Supervisory
Board

Douglas Member of Supervisory

Harrison Board

Eugene Bissell Member of Supervisory
Board

Jennifer Member of Supervisory

Grigsby Board

Mary Jordan Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Horowitz Board

Patrick Member of Supervisory

Gottschalk Board
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mailto:investor-relations@superiorplus.com
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